

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1654/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/1999 in CW 1493/91  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

G. AKASH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With prayer for interim relief )

Date : 06/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. VB. Saharya, Adv. for  
M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P. Krishna Murthy, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv. for  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta.,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave is granted.

Printing is dispensed with.

Appeal to be heard on S.L.P. paper book with liberty  
to the parties to file additional documents, if any, within  
four weeks from today.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

[Kanwal Singh]  
Court Master