

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6276 OF 2000

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

G. AKASH & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/12/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

For M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel appearing for Respondent No.1 states that a copy of the

details of the flats available for being allotted to Respondent No.1

was handed over to him yesterday. Seeks time to get instructions.

To come up in the next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master