

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6276 OF 2000

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G. AKASH & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv. for
M/s. Saharya & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
For R-1 Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For R-3 Mr. Sunil Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. S.P. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed tomorrow (16th February, 2005) as part heard.

(J.S.Rawat)
Court Master
t Master

(Jasbir Si
Cour

